
Karnes City Auction - March 12, 2022
(830)780-3382

Total Cattle on Hand: 280
                                Market was very good on all feeder calves.Cows Steady (Packers) Stronger.

Steers AVG HIGH

200 300 185 215

300 400 185 202

400 500 155 180

500 600 148 175

600 700 145 160

700 + 140 162

Heifers

200 300 155 175

300 400 145 165

400 500 135 160

500 600 135 155

600 700 125 140

700 + 115 130

Stocker Cows

Bred Cows 850 1000

Pairs n/a n/a

Packer Cows

#1 77 89

#2 68 75

 Bulls 103 110

        www.karnescityauction.com

Goats & Other : 130 on hand

Kid Goats (25-50lbs) 115/hd 155/hd

Kid Goats (50-100lbs) 230/hd 300/hd

Nannies 175/hd 280/hd

Billies 180/hd 265/hd

Sheep 140/hd 185/hd

Rams 250/hd 385/hd

      

    "LONG LIVE COWBOYS"

 

Thank you! 
 from KCA 

 

Special Cow 

Sale this 

Saturday 

3/19 

http://www.karnescityauction.com/

